

Suite 300 US Bank Plaza 1015 W. St. Germain St. P.O. Box 1497 St. Cloud, MN 56302 Telephone 320-251-6700 www.rinkenoonan.com Tax ID No. 41-0965793

July 02, 2019

Lower Minnesota River Watershed District 112 East Fifth Street Chaska, MN 55318 Invoice Number: 299975 Attorney: JCK Client: 25226 Case: 25226-0009 Billed through: 06/30/2019

Re: Lower Minnesota River Watershed District: Standards Compliance/Rule Development

REMITTANCE PAGE

Previous Balance: Total Current Bill (Attached) Payments: Total Outstanding Balance:

pay this amount \$712.50 \$1,710.00 paid 6-21-19

Unapplied Trust Balance

1

\$0.00 \$0.00

This is only a summary page. Please see following pages for detail.

Payment is due within 30 days.

\*\* REMITTANCE PAGE - PLEASE RETURN WITH PAYMENT \*\*



Lower Minnesota River Watersh 25226-0009 - Lower Minnesota River Watershed District: Standards Compliance/Rule Development	
07/02/2019 Invoice Number : 299975	Page 2 of 2

## FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 06/30/2019

06/12/2019	JCK	Prepare response to inquiry regarding implementation/enforcement timeline for standards related to Centerpoint Energy application; Review City of Savage standards incorporation example and provide opinion on sufficiency	0.60 hrs	\$171.00
TOTAL FEES	FOR TH	IS MATTER:	0.60	\$171.00

\$171.00	TOTAL FEES:
\$171.00	CURRENT INVOICE TOTAL:
\$2,251.50	PLUS PREVIOUS BALANCE:
\$712.50	LESS TRUST/PAYMENTS APPLIED:
\$1,710.00	TOTAL DUE AND OWING: